

City of La Crosse, Wisconsin

Legislation Details (With Text)

20-0	517	Version:	1	Name:	La Crosse Center Expansion Package #3-Food Service	n-Renovation-Bid
Repo	ort of Bids			Status:	Adopted	
4/6/2	2020			In control:	Common Council	
4/9/2	2020			Final action:	4/9/2020	
•	Report of Bids & Resolution awarding contract to Stafford Smith, Inc. int he amount of \$861,112.00 for the La Crosse Center Expansion-Renovation-Bid Package #3-Food Service.					
1. Resolution, 2. Engineer Letter						
Ver.	Action By			Act	on	Result
1	Common	Council		AD	OPTED	
	Rep 4/6/2 4/9/2 Rep the L	the La Crosse 1. Resolution, 2 Ver. Action By	Report of Bids 4/6/2020 4/9/2020 Report of Bids & Resolution the La Crosse Center Exp 1. Resolution, 2. Engineer Ver. Action By	Report of Bids 4/6/2020 4/9/2020 Report of Bids & Resolution aw the La Crosse Center Expansion 1. Resolution, 2. Engineer Letter Ver. Action By	Report of Bids Status: 4/6/2020 In control: 4/9/2020 Final action: Report of Bids & Resolution awarding contract to the La Crosse Center Expansion-Renovation-Bid 1. Resolution, 2. Engineer Letter Ver. Action By Action	Report of Bids Status: Adopted 4/6/2020 In control: Common Council 4/9/2020 Final action: 4/9/2020 Report of Bids & Resolution awarding contract to Stafford Smith, Inc. int he and the La Crosse Center Expansion-Renovation-Bid Package #3-Food Service. 1. Resolution, 2. Engineer Letter Ver. Action By

La Crosse Center Expansion-Renovation-Bid Package #3-Food Service. La Crosse Center Expansion Project Funds \$861,112.00